ARROWE PARK GOLF CLUB

Master Handicap List

10/08/2016

Handicap Exact Cat.
Anderson, Mr John 17 17.0 3
Atkinson, Mr Stephen 9¢c 8.8 2
Avison, Mr Les 13 13.0 3
Barlow, Mr Dave 1l1c 11.2 2
Bayley, Mr Trevor 6c¢C 6.4 2
Benson, Mr Bill 10c 9.7 2
Bimson, Mr David 14 14.3 3
Birkby, Mr Ben 6¢C 6.4 2
Birss, Charles 27 27.4 4
Bonner, Mr Simon 10 10.0 2
Booth, Mr Rob 17 17.2 3
Brown, Mr Eddie 23c 22.9 4
Brown, Mr Peter 13 ¢ 13.3 3
Bugden, Mr Kevin 12 ¢ 11.8 2
Cdland, Mr John L 22c  AWAY 4
Callister, Rodney 1lic 114 2
Carbutt, Mr Alan l4c 135 3
Carson, Mr Alan 4c 44 1
Carson, Mr Joseph 17c¢c 17.0 3
Charles, Mr Mark 17 16.8 3
Charmley, Mr Andrew 7¢C 6.9 2
Checkley, Mr Paul 17c¢c 16.8 3
Christie, Mr Andrew 20 195 3
Clarke, MR Anthony 16 ¢ 15.7 3
Cloney, Mr Ben 11 11.3 2
Colley, Mr Desmond 21c 20.9 4
Cook, Les 18¢c 17.8 3
Croft, Thomas 13c 12.5 3
Crofts, Eric 16 c 16.4 3
Cruise, Peter 12c¢c 11.5 2
Davies, Eddie 20 195 3
Davies, Mr Lenny 8 8.2 2
Dean, Mr Kirk 1l1c 11.2 2
Deer, Mr Robbie 18¢c 18.3 3
Derbyshire, Carl 4c AWAY 1
Derbyshire, Mr John 1l1c AWAY 2
Derbyshire, Mr Paul 5¢c AWAY 1
Elkerton, Mr Kyle 5c 54 1
Ellard, Mr Nathan 5c 4.9 1
ELLIOTT, MR DAVID 13c 12.8 3
Ellis, Mr Dave 19 18.7 3
Evans, David 13¢c 12.9 3
Evans, Mr Ray 12 ¢ 12.3 2
Ewen, Mr Allister 1l4c 14.4 3
Farnworth, Mr Douglas 24 c 24.0 4
Ferguson, Stan 16c 15.6 3
Ferguson, Mr Peter 1l1c 11.3 2
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FISHER, MR GARY
Flaherty, Mr David
Forrest, Mr Kevin
Forrester, Mr. Anthony
Foster, Mr John
Foulkes, Robert
Galvin, Mr Peter
Garrock, Mr Derek
GASKELL, MR Jon
Gilroy, Anthony
Glasson, Mr john
Glenn, Mr Craig
Gormley, Mr Michael
Green, Mr Brian
Griffiths, Mr Phil
Grisdale, Mr Richard
Halliwell, Vincent
Hannaford, Mr Alfie
Harrison, Mr Robbie
Harrison, Mr Tony
Hay, Mr David
Hickey, Patrick
Holmes, Mr Duncan
Holmes, Mr Jared
Hughes, Mr Donny
Hughes, Mr Mark
Hurworth, Mr Phil
Jackson, Mr Peter
James, Mr Stephen
Johns, Stephen
Jones, Gordon
Jones, Robert
Jones, Mr David
Jones, Mr Gary
Jones, Mr Gary
Lamb, Mr Richard
Lamont, Mr Derek
Layfield, Mr Paul
Lloyd, Mr E

Lomas, Mr Steve
Lunt, Mr M.

Lyons, Mr George
Madgin, Mr Steve
Malone, Joseph
Marsland, Mr Rob
Mason, Mr Sean
Mason, Mr Steve
Mason, Mr Tim
McCain, Mr David
Mccain, Mr S

Handicap

13
20c
16c
1l4c
14 c
14 c
9
21c
3c
12c
14
5c¢c
9c
22
5¢c
11
23c
16c
13¢c
15¢c
14 c
13c
10c
10c
16c
21
12c
14
7cC
19c
19c
1lc
19c
9
9c
18
20c
18¢c
18
8c
20
21
16c
24 c
17
11c
16
10c
14 c
11

Exact

13.0
19.6
16.1
14.4
14.2
13.8
8.6
20.8
2.8
124
137
5.1
8.5
219
4.9
105
22.9
16.3
12.6
154
135
131
9.8
95
16.3
210
115
13.8
6.8
19.2
189
v
19.2
8.8
8.8
18.2
AWAY
17.7
18.1
8.0
204
213
16.0
235
16.8
111
155
10.0
142
10.6
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McCormick, William
McEvoy, Mr William
McGlennon, Frank
McLavey, Mr Jon
Mcneill, MR JOHN
Meredeth, Mr Dave
Moule, Mr Craig
Mulrooney, Mr Dave
Murphy, Mr Gary
Musgrove, Edward
Mutch, Jeremy
Myers, Mr Peter
Neill, Colin

Nelson, Mr Robbie
Nicholson, Mr George
Owens, Mr Andrew
Owens, MR Danidl
Parkinson, Mr Timothy
Parrington, Mr Ledlie
Pearson, Philip
Phillips, Mr Andrew
Pike, Mr Gary

Platt, Joseph

Platt, Paul
Platt, Mr Mark
Powell, Mr Mike
Price, Jordan

Price, Mr Ja

Price, Mr Josh
Pumford, Mr Ben
Ramsay, Mr Gorden
Reilly, Mr Lawrence
Richards, Peter
Ridge, Mr. Glynn
Robb, Chris
Roberts, G

Roberts, Neil
Roberts, Mr Lee
Robinson, Mr Peter
Rothwell, Mr Derek
Rothwell, Mr Rob
Salisbury, Mr D.
Scarisbrick, Geof
Scarisbrick, Mr Carl
Sheppard, David
Simmons, Cavan
Singleton (Snr), Mr John
Singleton Jnr, Mr John
Singleton, Mr Mark
Singleton, Mr Trevor

Handicap

12c
13¢c
1l1c
8c
5
16
10c
7cC
20
12c
13¢c
5c¢c
12
11c

12

1l4c

13¢c
9c

5c
20c
17c
16
13c
18
14 c
14
12c

3c
19
20c
12
19
18c
13

12
18 c
1l4c
14

12
1l4c
12c
13
19
0
10c
10c

Exact

12.3
133
10.6
7.8
4.8
16.1
10.3
7.3
204
122
133
5.4
12.0
10.8
.0
122
144
127
85
8.9
AWAY
204
174
16.2
131
181
14.3
14.3
115
29
19.2
19.6
117
19.0
17.6
13.0
7.3
124
17.7
13.6
135
AWAY
11.9
141
115
13.0
19.0
A4
9.8
10.0
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Smith, David
Somerville, Martin
Stanley, James
Stevens, Mr Paul
Tarbuck, John
Taylor, Adam
Taylor, William
Tipler, Mr William
Tomlinson, Mr Len
Travis, Anthony
Trochez, Mr Ruben
Waldron, William
Wallace, Robert
Webster, Mr Keith
West, Mr Peter
Wharton, Mr Harry
White, Mr Gerry
Whitehead, G
Wilkinson, Jm
Williams, K
Williams, Mr Carl
Williams, Mr Raymond
Wilson, Robert
Wishart, Michael
Woan, Alan
Wood, Mr Andrew
Woods, Mr Paul
Wright, Mr T

175 Players Printed

Handicap Exact
18 18.2
16 ¢ 156
21 21.2
19c 18.6
18 18.0

3 31

8c 8.0
20c 20.3
28 28.0
18c 18.0
25¢ 254
24 24.3
20c 19.8
12 ¢ 12.1

8c 8.1
17c 17.3
10 95

9c 8.9
13c¢ 125
19c AWAY
16 ¢ 16.0
17c 16.5
10c 10.3
18c 18.2
18 18.2

9c 8.6
22 ¢ 223
13c 12.7
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